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282 500 Milhas de Londrina 2019
FORMULA 1600 AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km ._._.
2a. Corrida Formula 1600 23/11/2019 13:10 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:10:46

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
14 13:31:49.384 1:29.617 -0.028
(8) Oscar Moraes Neto 15 13:33:20.520 1:31.136 +1.519
1 13:12:22.903 1:32.944
2 13:13:52.588 1:29.685 -3.259 (111) lago Garcia
3 13:15:20.634 1:28.046 -1.639 1 13:12:21.591 1:34.712
4 13:16:48.866 1:28.232 +0.186 2 13:13:51.430 1:29.839 -4.873
5 13:18:17.193 1:28.327 +0.095 3 13:15:20.335 1:28.905 -0.934
6 13:19:44.226 1:27.033 -1.294 4 13:16:50.634 1:30.299 +1.394
7 13:21:12.090 1:27.864 +0.831 5 13:18:20.194 1:29.560 -0.739
8 13:22:40.070 1:27.980 +0.116 6 13:19:49.057 1:28.863 -0.697
9 13:24:07.878 1:27.808 -0.172 7 13:21:18.327 1:29.270 +0.407
10 13:25:35.715 1:27.837 +0.029 8 13:22:47.032 1:28.705 -0.565
11 13:27:03.235 1:27.520 -0.317 9 13:24:17.030 1:29.998 +1.293
12 13:28:30.572 1:27.337 -0.183 10 13:25:47.053 1:30.023 +0.025
13 13:29:58.918 1:28.346 +1.009 11 13:27:16.126 1:29.073 -0.950
14 13:31:27.192 1:28.274 -0.072 12 13:28:45.580 1:29.454 +0.381
15 13:32:56.331 1:29.139 +0.865 13 13:30:17.379 1:31.799 +2.345
14 13:31:48.520 1:31.141 -0.658
(78) Bruno Furlan 15 13:33:20.789 1:32.269 +1.128
1 13:12:25.292 1:33.648
2 13:13:54.132 1:28.840 -4.808 (16) Arhtur Scherer
3 13:15:22.672 1:28.540 -0.300 1 13:12:23.615 1:35.104
4 13:16:51.930 1:29.258 +0.718 2 13:13:53.630 1:30.015 -5.089
5 13:18:20.866 1:28.936 -0.322 3 13:15:23.229 1:29.599 -0.416
6 13:19:49.393 1:28.527 -0.409 4 13:16:53.213 1:29.984 +0.385
7 13:21:17.745 1:28.352 -0.175 5 13:18:24.255 1:31.042 +1.058
8 13:22:45.687 1:27.942 -0.410 6 13:19:53.379 1:29.124 -1.918
9 13:24:13.255 1:27.568 -0.374 7 13:21:22.825 1:29.446 +0.322
10 13:25:41.702 1:28.447 +0.879 8 13:22:52.168 1:29.343 -0.103
11 13:27:10.154 1:28.452 +0.005 9 13:24:21.635 1:29.467 +0.124
12 13:28:38.442 1:28.288 -0.164 10 13:25:51.011 1:29.376 -0.091
13 13:30:08.356 1:29.914 +1.626 11 13:27:19.824 1:28.813 -0.563
14 13:31:37.412 1:29.056 -0.858 12 13:28:48.647 1:28.823 +0.010
15 13:33:06.233 1:28.821 -0.235 13 13:30:18.359 1:29.712 +0.889
14 13:31:48.393 1:30.034 +0.322
(88) Igor Costa 15 13:33:20.882 1:32.489 +2.455
1 13:12:21.829 1:33.747
2 13:13:52.087 1:30.258 -3.489 (27) Marcelo Jose Brasil
3 13:15:21.296 1:29.209 -1.049 1 13:12:25.217 1:33.855
4 13:16:50.130 1:28.834 -0.375 2 13:13:56.424 1:31.207 -2.648
5 13:18:19.506 1:29.376 +0.542 3 13:15:26.669 1:30.245 -0.962
6 13:19:48.076 1:28.570 -0.806 4 13:16:58.937 1:32.268 +2.023
7 13:21:17.518 1:29.442 +0.872 5 13:18:29.652 1:30.715 -1.553
8 13:22:46.380 1:28.862 -0.580 6 13:20:00.166 1:30.514 -0.201
9 13:24:14.600 1:28.220 -0.642 7 13:21:30.540 1:30.374 -0.140
10 13:25:44.797 1:30.197 +1.977 8 13:23:01.565 1:31.025 +0.651
11 13:27:13.609 1:28.812 -1.385 9 13:24:32.273 1:30.708 -0.317
12 13:28:42.308 1:28.699 -0.113 10 13:26:02.467 1:30.194 -0.514
13 13:30:13.636 1:31.328 +2.629 11 13:27:32.930 1:30.463 +0.269
14 13:31:46.215 1:32.579 +1.251 12 13:29:03.017 1:30.087 -0.376
15 13:33:16.584 1:30.369 -2.210 13 13:30:33.602 1:30.585 +0.498
14 13:32:05.976 1:32.374 +1.789
(100) Alaor Esposito 15 13:33:38.313 1:32.337 -0.037
1 13:12:22.266 1:34.973
2 13:13:53.248 1:30.982 -3.991 (32) Jose Daniel Ebel
3 13:15:22.593 1:29.345 -1.637 1 13:12:25.858 1:34.866
4 13:16:53.070 1:30.477 +1.132 2 13:13:56.705 1:30.847 -4.019
5 13:18:23.686 1:30.616 +0.139 3 13:15:26.886 1:30.181 -0.666
6 13:19:53.601 1:29.915 -0.701 4 13:17:01.202 1:34.316 +4.135
7 13:21:23.427 1:29.826 -0.089 5 13:18:32.532 1:31.330 -2.986
8 13:22:53.797 1:30.370 +0.544 6 13:20:02.634 1:30.102 -1.228
9 13:24:22.585 1:28.788 -1.582 7 13:21:33.482 1:30.848 +0.746
10 13:25:52.064 1:29.479 +0.691 8 13:23:03.721 1:30.239 -0.609
11 13:27:21.153 1:29.089 -0.390 9 13:24:34.174 1:30.453 +0.214
12 13:28:50.122 1:28.969 -0.120 10 13:26:04.317 1:30.143 -0.310
13 13:30:19.767 1:29.645 +0.676 11 13:27:34.248 1:29.931 -0.212
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282 500 Milhas de Londrina 2019

FORMULA 1600
2a. Corrida Formula 1600

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:10:46

AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km

23/11/2019 13:10 .

-
H B
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
12 13:29:05.152 1:30.904 +0.973 (3) Rogerio Teixeira Pinto
13 13:30:39.880 1:34.728 +3.824 1 13:14:49.492 1:34.372
14 13:32:13.168 1:33.288 -1.440 2 13:16:20.757 1:31.265 -3.107
15 13:33:45.754 1:32.586 -0.702 3 13:17:51.890 1:31.133 -0.132
4 13:19:22.543 1:30.653 -0.480
(14) Alvaro Cesar Paes 5 13:20:54.112 1:31.569 +0.916
1 13:12:24.310 1:33.867 6 13:22:25.692 1:31.580 +0.011
2 13:13:54.742 1:30.432 -3.435 7 13:23:57.048 1:31.356 -0.224
3 13:15:26.281 1:31.539 +1.107
4 13:17:00.932 1:34.651 +3.112 (33) Marcos Andrade Pimentel
5 13:18:34.857 1:33.925 -0.726 1 13:12:23.137 1:33.914
6 13:20:07.385 1:32.528 -1.397 2 13:13:53.477 1:30.340 -3.574
7 13:21:40.199 1:32.814 +0.286 3 13:15:21.924 1:28.447 -1.893
8 13:23:12.234 1:32.035 -0.779
9 13:24:45.623 1:33.389 +1.354
10 13:26:18.587 1:32.964 -0.425
11 13:27:51.240 1:32.653 -0.311
12 13:29:24.766 1:33.526 +0.873
13 13:30:59.487 1:34.721 +1.195
14 13:32:32.152 1:32.665 -2.056
15 13:34:04.080 1:31.928 -0.737
(29) Fernanda Dos Aniceto
1 13:12:32.146 1:39.945
2 13:14:10.095 1:37.949 -1.996
3 13:15:49.405 1:39.310 +1.361
4 13:17:34.473 1:45.068 +5.758
5 13:19:16.385 1:41.912 -3.156
6 13:20:55.513 1:39.128 -2.784
7 13:22:33.744 1:38.231 -0.897
8 13:24:12.380 1:38.636 +0.405
9 13:25:54.111 1:41.731 +3.095
10 13:27:30.099 1:35.988 -5.743
11 13:29:08.206 1:38.107 +2.119
12 13:30:46.289 1:38.083 -0.024
13 13:32:23.663 1:37.374 -0.709
14 13:34:02.295 1:38.632 +1.258
(44) Lelio Assumpcao
1 13:12:22.793 1:33.315
2 13:13:52.168 1:29.375 -3.940
3 13:15:20.748 1:28.580 -0.795
4 13:16:48.456 1:27.708 -0.872
5 13:18:16.449 1:27.993 +0.285
6 13:19:44.139 1:27.690 -0.303
7 13:21:11.697 1:27.558 -0.132
8 13:22:39.571 1:27.874 +0.316
9 13:24:07.643 1:28.072 +0.198
10 13:25:36.045 1:28.402 +0.330
11 13:27:03.635 1:27.590 -0.812
12 13:28:31.093 1:27.458 -0.132
(18) Eduardo Dias
1 13:12:22.388 1:33.681
2 13:13:50.997 1:28.609 -5.072
3 13:15:20.617 1:29.620 +1.011
4 13:16:50.897 1:30.280 +0.660
5 13:18:20.534 1:29.637 -0.643
6 13:19:49.234 1:28.700 -0.937
7 13:21:16.945 1:27.711 -0.989
8 13:22:45.150 1:28.205 +0.494
9 13:24:14.332 1:29.182 +0.977
10 13:25:46.250 1:31.918 +2.736
11 13:27:14.375 1:28.125 -3.793
12 13:28:42.843 1:28.468 +0.343
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